
General English 20

General English 20

One to One

40

120

155

130

35

12

12

1

Intensive English 30

Intensive English 30

Two to One

40

180

210

190

25

12

12

2

General English (mini group) 20

General English (mini group) 20

Skype Lessons

40

200

240

205

15

6

6

1

Business English 20 402606

Short-Term
Courses

Long-Term
Courses

Private 
Lessons

Max Class Size

Max Class Size

Max Class Size

Price (€) Per Week
1-7 Weeks

Price (€) Per Week
8-20 Weeks

Price (€) 
Per Lesson

High Season Supplement
17 Jun - 09 Sept

21+
Weeks

Courses

School Facts:
Classrooms: 10
Free use of Wi-Fi on School Premises
Student Lending Library
On-site Residence
Roof Terrace

All Programmes Include:
Placement test
Welcome Pack and map of area
Welcome meeting and welcome 
social event
Course Certificate
24h Emergency Contact Number
Student Card

Eco Tax:
Collected on checkin or checkout.

CEF Levels:
A1 - C1 for all GE and Intensive courses

Registration Fee
Course Material Fee
Change Fee
Courier Fee

Other Fees
€45
€25
€40
€70

All courses start 
every Monday unless 
otherwise stated

Starting Dates

01 JAN, 19 MAR, 30 MAR (Good Friday), 01 
MAY, 07 JUN, 29 JUN, 15 AUG, 21 SEP, 13 
DEC, 24 DEC, 25 DEC

1 Lesson: 45minutes
Course days: Monday - Friday
Minimum Stay: 1 Week
Minimum Age: 18
Lesson Times: Mornings & Afternoons

School Closing Dates:

Course Facts:

* Self Catering, Communal 

Kitchen & Dining Area

† Extra nights calculated pro 

rata



Single Room 

Twin Shared Room 

Triple Shared Room 

Single Room

Shared Room

Arrival Transfer with Meet & Greet at Airport

Return Transfer with Meet and Greet at Airport

Single Room 

Shared Room

Self Catering*

Self Catering*

Self Catering*

Half Board

Half Board

25

45

Self Catering*

Self Catering*

224 

154 

126 

231

189

1 - 7 Weeks

266

154

1 - 7 Weeks

119

91

Per Week

35

35

8+ Weeks

231

140

8+ Weeks

77

56

112

77

77

105

56

Free Wi-Fi 
throughout

Gluten free/vegeterian 
meals supplement - 

EUR50 per person per 
week; Wi-Fi Supplement 
- EUR 20 per person per 

week

Room 
Type

Room 
Type

Airport
Transfers

Room 
Type

Board 
Basis

Board 
Basis

Price Per
Person (€)

Board 
Basis

Price (€) Per Person
Per Week (7 Nights) †

Price (€) Per Person
Per Week (7 Nights) †

Price (€) Per Person
Per Week (7 Nights) †

Supplement
29Apr - 30Sep

Supplement
29Apr - 30Sep

Supplement
29Apr - 30Sep

Breakfast
Supplement

Notes

Notes

Accommodation
On-site Magister Academy Residence Accommodation

The Howard Hotel & Residence

Home Stay Accommodation

All prices are in Euro(€) including taxes at the current applicable rates. All bookings are subject to Magister Academy Terms & 

Conditions. Full information can be found in the Magister Academy Brochure and is available on magisteracademy.com. Bank 

details are listed below:

Payment Details – Please always quote Reference numbers
Magister Ltd

Bank of Valletta (BOV)

IBAN – MT25VALL22013000000040023081875

BIC (SWIFT) – VALLMTMT

ACCOUNT - 40023081875

ADDRESS - Preluna Towers, Tower Road, Sliema

Per Week

133

133

Half Board 
Supplement

Free Wi-Fi 
in the lobby 
area. EUR 15 
per person 
per week in 

rooms.

Notes


