## Courses

Short-Term Courses	Max Class Size	Price (€) Per Week 1-7 Weeks	High Season Supplement 17 Jun - 09 Sept
General English 20	12	155	40
Intensive English 30	12	210	40
General English (mini group) 20	6	240	40
Business English 20	6	260	40
Long-Term Courses	Max Class Size	Price (€) Per Week 8-20 Weeks	21+ Weeks
	Max Class Size		
Courses		8-20 Weeks	Weeks

Private Lessons	Max Class Size	Price (€) Per Lesson	
One to One	1	35	
Two to One	2	25	
Skype Lessons	1	15	

#### Other Fees

Registration Fee	€45
Course Material Fee	€25
Change Fee	€40
Courier Fee	€70

#### **School Facts:**

Classrooms: 10 Free use of Wi-Fi on School Premises Student Lending Library On-site Residence Roof Terrace

#### **Starting Dates**

All courses start every Monday unless otherwise stated

#### **School Closing Dates:**

01 JAN, 19 MAR, 30 MAR (Good Friday), 01 MAY, 07 JUN, 29 JUN, 15 AUG, 21 SEP, 13 DEC, 24 DEC, 25 DEC

#### Course Facts:

1 Lesson: 45minutes Course days: Monday - Friday Minimum Stay: 1 Week Minimum Age: 18 Lesson Times: Mornings & Afternoons

#### **CEF Levels:**

Al - Cl for all GE and Intensive courses

#### All Programmes Include:

Placement test Welcome Pack and map of area

Welcome meeting and welcome social event Course Certificate 24h Emergency Contact Number Student Card

#### Eco Tax:

Collected on checkin or checkout.

\* Self Catering, Communal Kitchen & Dining Area † Extra nights calculated pro rata

# Accommodation

### On-site Magister Academy Residence Accommodation

Room Type	Board Basis	Price (€) Per Person Per Week (7 Nights)†	Supplement 29Apr - 30Sep	Notes
Single Room	Self Catering*	224	112	Free Wi-Fi
Twin Shared Room	Self Catering*	154	77	throughout
Triple Shared Room	Self Catering*	126	77	

#### The Howard Hotel & Residence ★★★

Room Type	Board Basis	Price (€) Pe Per Week (		Supple 29Apr -		Breakfast Supplement	Half Board Supplemer	
Single Room	Self Catering*	1 - 7 Weeks 266	8+ Weeks 231	1 - 7 Weeks	8+ Weeks	Per Week	Per Week	Free Wi-Fi in the lobby area. EUR 15 per person
Shared Room	Self Catering*	154	140	91	56	35	133	per week in rooms.

#### Home Stay Accommodation

Room Type	Board Basis	Price (€) Per Person Per Week (7 Nights) †	Supplement 29Apr - 30Sep	Notes
Single Room	Half Board	231	105	Gluten free/vegeterian meals supplement -
Shared Room	Half Board	189	56	EUR50 per person per week; Wi-Fi Supplement
				- EUR 20 per person per week

Airport Transfers	Price Per Person (€)
Arrival Transfer with Meet & Greet at Airport	25
Return Transfer with Meet and Greet at Airport	45

All prices are in Euro(€) including taxes at the current applicable rates. All bookings are subject to Magister Academy Terms & Conditions. Full information can be found in the Magister Academy Brochure and is available on **magisteracademy.com**. Bank details are listed below:

Payment Details - Please always quote Reference numbers

Magister Ltd

Bank of Valletta (BOV)

IBAN - MT25VALL22013000000040023081875

BIC (SWIFT) - VALLMTMT

ACCOUNT - 40023081875

ADDRESS - Preluna Towers, Tower Road, Sliema